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DEPARTMENT OF PEDIATRICS 

POST – GRADUATE ACTIVITY 

 

January  2020 
DATE DAY ACTIVITY NAME OF STUDENT TEACHER INCHARGE 

 

01/01/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr Shubham shende(JR1) 

Dr. Sadullah Khwaja(JR2) 

Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. Harsha Sonak 

02/01/2020 Thursday Pediatric TB 

guideline  

Dr Suraj D 

 

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

03/01/2020 Friday Short Case 

Newborn  

Dr. Abhinash Nayak 

Dr Ketan T 

Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr Swapnil Bhisikar 

06/01/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Sneha Shinde Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. Harsha Sonak 

07/01/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Kalyani K 

 

Dr. Manoj Bhatnagar 

Dr. Swapnil Bhongade 

08/01/2020 Wednesday Pediatric HIV 

Guideline 

(NACO)  

Dr. Madhabika Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. V. Gajimwar  

09/01/2020 Thursday Thesis Review All JR-1  Respective Guide   

10/01/2020 Friday Short case  

Newborn  

Dr Shalaka Mahajan  

Dr Shivani Nimje 

Dr.M. Apte  

Dr  Swapnil Bhisikar 

13/01/2019 Monday Long Case Dr Laxmikant Rohadkar Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. H. Sonak 

14/01/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr Kavitha   Dr. M. Apte  

Dr. V. Gajimwar 

15/01/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr Ruchi Gedam 

Dr Suraj Gondase   

Respective Guide   

16/01/2020 Thursday Brain death in 

children 

Dr. Swati Fulbandhe Dr. R. Meshram 

Dr. S. Bhongade 

17/01/2020 Friday Short case  

Newborn  

Dr Avinash Chichkhede 

Dr Siddhant Gholap 

Dr . M. Bhatnagar  

Dr. Swapnil Bhisikar 

20/01/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Duhita Sengupta Dr. S. Golhar 

Dr. V. Gajimwar  

21/01/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr Shivangi Gerg Dr. R. Meshram  

Dr. H. Sonak 

22/01/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr Kavitha  

  

Respective Guide  

 

23/01/2020 Thursday Asthma 

Management 

Guideline 

(GINA) 

 

 

Dr. Madhuri Jhawar Dr M  Bhatnagar 

Dr. S. Bhisikar 

 



 
 
 
 

  Seminar Topic : 
                                                                                              

1)  Physical and social development of adolescent in brief and challenges in 

adolescent age. – Dr. Kalyani Kadu  

2) Diagnosis in Genetic Disease – Dr. Kavitha  

3) Comprehensive care in Thalassemia – Dr. Shivangi Gerg  

4) Management of refractory epilepsy – Dr. Suraj Gondase  

 

 

 

 
  
 

 

 

                                                                                               
         Professor & Head 

    Department of Pediatrics 

Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 

 

 

24/01/2020 Friday Short case  

Newborn  

Dr. Suraj Gondase 

Dr. Ruchi Gedam 

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr V. Gajimwar 

 

27/01/2020 Monday Long Case Dr. Ravi Chirag  Dr. R. Meshram  

Dr. S. Bhongade 

28/01/2020 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Suraj Gondase Dr. S. Golhar  

Dr.  H. Sonak  

  

29/01/2020 Wednesday Thesis Review Dr. Satish Dudhbhate 

Dr. Abhishek Denge 

Respective Guide  

30/01/2020 Thursday Immunization 

Guideline 2019 

Dr. Sadulla Khwaja Dr M  Bhatnagar 

Dr S. Bhisikar 

31/01/2020 Friday Short case  

Newborn  

Dr. Avinash 

Dr. Shalaka 

Dr. M. Apte 

Dr V. Gajimwar  


